
1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                         WWW.REDDEVIL .COM



F	 						ounded	as	Smith	&	Hemenway	Company,	Inc.	in	1872	in	Hill,	New	Hampshire,	our	place	in																							
																					 hardware	history	was	established	with	production	of	several	types	of	glasscutters,	including	the	patented														
																					 “Woodward	Wizard”.	This	unique	tool,	with	its	tiny	wheel	for	scoring	glass	was	among	the	first	in	the
industry	and	could	be	used	as	a	glass	breaker,	can	opener,	corkscrew,	knife/scissor	sharpener	and	tack	hammer.	
Because	of	the	“Woodward	Wizard”	and	other	unique	and	dependable	tools,	our	reputation	for	quality	and	
reliability	grew.	During	a	buying	trip	to	Sweden,	the	company’s	founder,	Landon	P.	Smith,	heard	a	blacksmith	
remark	“those	little	red	devils”	after	sparks	from	a	forge	singed	his	arm.	The	name	stuck	in	Smith’s	mind	and	upon	
his	return	to	the	States	he	began	to	label	many	of	the	tools	he	sold	with	the	RED	DEVIL®	trade	name.	By	the	late	
19th	century,	do-it-yourselfers	as	well	as	professionals	were	depending	on	our	top-performing	products.

	 In	the	early	1900s,	the	RED	DEVIL®	name	became	synonymous	with	quality	tools	for	professional	and	
DIY	projects.	In	1932,	George	L.	Lee,	Sr.	acquired	the	Vesco	Tools	Company’s	line	of	wood	scrapers	-	the	first	
of	nearly	three	dozen	acquisitions	designed	to	expand	and	improve	the	RED	DEVIL®	line.	These	acquisitions	
included	complementary	lines	of	painters’	tools,	including	wall	scrapers,	putty	knives,	glaziers’	diamond	points	and	
automatic	point	drivers.	Throughout	the	years,	RED	DEVIL	®continued	to	provide	new	alternatives	for	age-old	
problems,	developing	many	innovative	products	like	the	ERGO	2000™	PRO	putty	knife	and	scraper	line,	one	
of	the	first	on	the	market	designed	with	ergonomic	grip	handles.	In	1963,	under	the	direction	of	George	L.	Lee,	
Jr.,	RED	DEVIL®	acquired	the	Schalk	Chemical	Company	adding	a	line	of	adhesives,	cleaners	and	sealants	to	its	
growing	family	of	products.	This	chemical	line	would	become	a	major	contributor	to	our	business	and	lead	us	to	
pioneer	innovative,	new	products	such	as	ONETIME®	Lightweight	Spackling,	the	first	lightweight	spackling	on	
the	market	and	LIFETIME®	Adhesive	Sealant,	the	first	siliconized	acrylic	sealant	guaranteed	to	last	a	lifetime.

	 Today,	we	build	America’s	most	asked	for	tools	and	chemical	products:	RED	DEVIL®,	Inc.	is	still	a	
privately	owned,	family	business	with	state-of-the-art	manufacturing	facilities	in	Pryor,	Oklahoma.	We’re	the	only	
manufacturer	to	offer	such	a	broad	and	diversified	line	of	hand	tools	and	chemical	products	for	professional	and	
home	maintenance	and	improvement	-	more	than	400	different	products	in	all.	In	addition	to	producing	caulks,	
sealants	and	tools	under	our	own	brand	name,	we	also	manufacture	private	label	products	for	some	of	the	nation’s	
largest	hardware	and	home	center	chains.	We	are	still	building	on	our	reputation	for	quality,	dependability	and	
innovation	-	guaranteeing	that	America’s	latest	generation	of	professional	contractors	and	do-it-yourselfers	will	
continue	to	depend	on	RED	DEVIL®	products	well	into	the	next	millennium.



Putty Knives, Wall Scrapers & Taping Knives  2-7
Ergo EZ Grip™ • Multipurpose Painter’s Tools 

Wood & Paint Scrapers                                8-10
Carbide Blade Scrapers • Pole Scrapers • Replacement Blades

Painter’s & Glazier’s Tools                        11-15
Glass Cutters • Glazing Points • Caulk Guns • Wire Brushes
Caulk Devil® • Paint Mixers • Trim Guards • Can/Pail Openers
Drop Cloths • Pry Bars         

Sanding & Finishing Tools                          16-19
SANDFAST® Tools and Sandpapers • Sanding Blocks
Steel Wool • Pole/Hand Sanders

Wallcovering Tools                                  20-23
Wallpaper Strippers • Plumb Bob • Seam Roller 
Smoothing Brushes • Scissors • Water Trays

Utility Knives & Razor Scrapers             24-27
Razor Knife • Box Cutter • Replacement Blades

Masonry, Tile & Flooring Tools                   28-33
Notch Guide • Adhesive Spreaders • Trowels
Tile Spacers • Flooring Knife • Slamscraper®

Table of Contents : Tools

CUSTOMER SERVICE
Please call our Customer Service 
Department for order placement, deliveries, 
billing inquiries and authorization to
return materials.

Toll Free: 1.800.4A.DEVIL
(1.800.423.3845)
Phone: 918.825.5744
Fax: 918.825.5761
E-mail: customerservice@reddevil.com

CORRESPONDENCE
Mail correspondence and confirming 
purchase orders to:
Red Devil, Inc.
Attn: Customer Service
4175 Webb Street
Pryor, OK 74361

CORPORATE OFFICE
1437 S. Boulder Ave.
Suite 750
Tulsa, OK 74119
Fax: 918.585.8111
www.reddevil.com

MINIMUM QUANTITIES
All items will be shipped in full shelf-
pack quantities only. Orders received for 
quantities other than the standard pack 
multiples will be increased to the next 
higher standard pack.

SUPPLEMENTAL PRICE LISTS
For a copy of a current price list and 
conditions of sale, please contact your 
sales representative or the Customer 
Service Department.

MSDS REQUESTS
To obtain an MSDS for any Red Devil 
product, please visit our web site at 
www.reddevil.com or call the Customer 
Service Department.

Drywall Tools                          34-36
Taping Knives • Corner Taping Tools • Mud Pans
Drywall Tape • ONETIME® Wall Repair Patch 



1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)

ERGO EZ GRIP  TMERGO EZ GRIP  TM

Pu
tty

 Kn
ive

s, 
Wa

ll S
cr

ap
er

s &
 Ta

pin
g K

niv
es

 

PUTTY KNIVES

WALL SCRAPERS

SPACKLING KNIVES

TAPING KNIVES

6203EZ - 1.5” (3.8 cm) Stiff

6204EZ - 1.5” (3.8 cm) Flex

 

6209EZ - 3” (7.6 cm) Stiff

6213EZ - 4” (10.2 cm) Stiff 

6210EZ - 3” (7.6 cm) Flex

6214EZ - 4” (10.2 cm) Flex 

6216EZ - 5” (12.7 cm) Flex 

6218EZ - 6” (15.2 cm) Flex

 

High Carbon Steel Blades

2



 TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                         WWW.REDDEVIL .COM

62
00

Professional Series

MULTI-TOOLS

6251EZ - 7-in-1 Multi-Purpose
Painter’s Tool
Handy tool with seven 
uses: scraper, spreader, 
gouger, putty remover, 
paint roller cleaner, nail 
setter and nail puller.

6291 - 11-in-1 Multi-Purpose 
Decorating Tool 
This versatile painter’s 
and decorator’s tool can 
be used for a variety 
of professional and 
household applications. 
Uses include: Scraper, 
spreader, gouger, 
hammer, rake, opener, 
linoleum knife, putty 
remover, paint roller 
cleaner, nail setter and 
nail puller.

Professional Series
The ERGO EZ GRIP™ Series of putty knives, wall scrapers, and taping knives are 
specially designed with ergonomically engineered handles to decrease hand fatigue.  
Extra sturdy, high carbon steel blades resist rust and extend through handles for 
maximum strength and durability. Durable brass-plated, solid steel, nail setting head 
can be used for setting nails and other hammering jobs.  

Blade Extends
Through Handle

Ergonomically Engineered Grip

Brass-Plated, Solid Steel Nail 
Setting Head

Putty Knives, Wall Scrapers & Taping Knives

3

6292 - 9-in-1 Multi-Purpose 
Painter’s Tool 
Make painting and clean up 
easier with the 9-in-1 Painter’s 
Tool. Remove hoses, spray 
tips, tip assemblies, filters, and 
many other professional paint 
accessories.
FEATURES:
• 1” Accessory Wrench
• 3/4” Hose Wrench
• 11/16” Hose Wrench
• Nail Setter
• Roller Cleaner • Putty Remover
• Scraper • Spreader • Gouger



1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)

TAPING KNIFE

4120 - 6” (15.2 cm) Flex  

SPACKLING KNIVES

4109 - 3” (7.6 cm) Stiff 

4110 - 3” (7.6 cm) Flex   

4113 - 4” (10.2 cm) Stiff 

PAINTER’S 6-IN-1 TOOL

4161

One convenient tool with six uses: scraper, 
spreader, gouger, putty remover, paint roller 
cleaner and nail setter.

4100SeriesSeries
Professional quality putty knives, wall scrapers, and taping knives with a nail setting head. Polished 
wood handle. Precision ground, rust-resistant lacquered steel blade extends through handle for flexibility 
and long life. The brass-plated, solid steel nail setting head can be used for setting drywall nails and 
other hammering jobs.

4101 - 1 1⁄4” (3.2 cm) Stiff

4102 - 1 1⁄4” (3.2 cm) Flex

4103 - 1 1⁄2” (3.8 cm) Stiff

4104 - 1 1⁄2” (3.8 cm) Flex 

4105 - 2” (5.1 cm) Stiff 

4106 - 2” (5.1 cm) Flex 

PUTTY CHISEL

BURN-OFF
SCRAPING KNIVES

4131 - 1 1⁄4” (3.2 cm)      

4151 - 3”  Straight Blade 

4153 - 3”  Bent Blade

PUTTY KNIVES

Pu
tty

 Kn
ive

s, 
Wa

ll S
cr

ap
er

s &
 Ta

pin
g K

niv
es

 

4



 TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                         WWW.REDDEVIL .COM5

4200Series
Professional quality putty knives, wall scrapers, and taping knives. Black nylon, solvent-resistant 
handle is designed for maximum safety and dependability. High-carbon, precision-ground steel blade 
is lacquered to prevent rust and extends through handle. The brass-plated, solid steel nail setting 
head can be used for setting drywall nails and other hammering jobs.

PUTTY KNIVES

4201 - 1 1⁄4” (3.2 cm) Stiff   

4202 - 1 1⁄4” (3.2 cm) Flex

4203 - 1 1⁄2” (3.8 cm) Stiff

4204 - 1 1⁄2” (3.8 cm) Flex  

4205 - 2” (5.1 cm) Stiff

4206 - 2” (5.1 cm) Flex

WALL SCRAPERS

4209 - 3” (7.6 cm) Stiff

4213 - 4” (10.2 cm) Stiff

TAPING KNIVES

4214 - 4” (10.2 cm) Flex

4216 - 5” (12.7 cm) Flex

4218 - 6” (15.2 cm) Flex

PUTTY CHISEL

4231 - 1 1⁄4” (3.2 cm) - Stiff

CHISEL WALL SCRAPER

4239 - 3” (7.6 cm) - Stiff  

OTHER

4243 - 1 1⁄4” (3.2 cm) Bent Putty Knife

 4251 - Painter’s 6-in-1 Tool (ZIP-A-WAY) 

4260 - Brush & Roller Cleaner 

Putty Knives, Wall Scrapers & Taping Knives

Series

4210 - 3” (7.6 cm) Flex

SPACKLING KNIFE

One convenient tool with six uses: scraper, 
spreader, gouger, putty remover, paint roller 
cleaner and nail setter.



1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)

Pu
tty

 Kn
ive

s, 
Wa

ll S
cr

ap
er

s &
 Ta

pin
g K

niv
es

 

6

4711 - 1 1⁄2” (3.8 cm) 

4712 - 2” (3.8 cm) 

4713 - 3” (7.6 cm)

4714 - 4” (11.4 cm)

4718 - 3 pack knife set
 • 1 1/2” putty knife
 • 3” spreader
 • 6” taping knife

 

PUTTY & SPACKLING 
KNIVES, METAL

Promotional quality plastic putty knives, scrapers and adhesive scrapers.

4701 - 1 1⁄4” (3.8 cm)

4704 - 3” (7.6 cm)

PUTTY & SPACKLING 
KNIVES, PLASTIC

4726 - 6” (10.2 cm)

4728 - 8” (14 cm)

4730 - 10” (24.8 cm)

 

4700SeriesSeries

TAPING KNIVES, PLASTIC



 TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                         WWW.REDDEVIL .COM

Putty Knives, Wall Scrapers & Taping Knives

7

Economy putty knives, wall scrapers, and taping knives for the do-it-yourselfer. High-carbon steel blade 
is rust-resistant and extends through the sturdy solvent-resistant handle for the spreading or scraping 
strength and long life your customers expect. Tools are attractively priced to be fast sellers.

4823 - 1 1⁄2” (3.8 cm) Stiff

4824 - 1 1⁄2” (3.8 cm) Flex

 

PUTTY KNIVES

4830 - 3” (7.6 cm) Flex

 

SPACKLING KNIFE

4834 - 4” (11.4 cm) Flex 

4838 - 6” (15.2 cm) Flex

4840 - 10” (24.8 cm) Flex

TAPING KNIVES

PAINTER’S 5-IN-1 TOOL

4861

4800SeriesSeries

WALL SCRAPER

4829 - 3” (7.6 cm) Stiff 

Handy tool with five uses:
 • scraper
 • spreader
 • gouger
 • putty remover
 • paint roller cleaner



1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)

Tungsten carbide blades are twice as strong as conventional blades, last up to 10 times longer and 
resist corrosion. Scrape any tough surface without gouging -- wood, metal, fiberglass, plastic or 
concrete. Fits any standard mop or broom handle or extension pole to scrape high, hard-to-reach 
surfaces while standing on the ground.

CARBIDE BLADE
WOOD SCRAPERS

3001 - 1” (2.5 cm) Blade 
Use Replacement Blade No. 3011

CARBIDE BLADES

Replacement blade for carbide wood scraper.

3011 - 1” (2.5cm) Triangular blade
            with three scraping edges

Tungsten Carbide Blade

Pr
ofe

ss
ion

al 
Wo

od
 & 

Pa
int

 Sc
ra

pe
rs

Professional Wood and
Paint Scrapers 
Professional Wood and
Paint Scrapers 

8

3002 - 2” (5.1 cm) Blade 
Use Replacement Blade No. 3012

3003 - 2 1⁄2” (6.4 cm) Blade 
Use Replacement Blade No. 3013

Die-cast aluminum scraper featuring a soft-grip, 
ergonomic handle, triple-edged carbide blade, and 
threaded handle.

3005 - 2” (5.1 cm) Blade 
Use Replacement Blade No. 3065 

These die-cast aluminum scrapers feature a soft-grip, 
ergonomic handle, two-edged carbide blade, pull-knob 
for better grip, and threaded handle.

Die-cast aluminum scraper with a lightweight, black 
polypropylene handle and 4-edged carbide blade.

3012 - 2” (5.1cm) Double-edged Blade

3013 - 2 1⁄2” (6.4cm) Double-edged Blade

3065 - 2” (5.1cm) 4-edged Blade



 TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                         WWW.REDDEVIL .COM

3166 - 1” (2.5 cm)

RED DEVIL All-Purpose Pole Scrapers feature a 
lightweight, black polypropylene handle and can 
be used for most surface preparations and for 
paint removal. High-carbon steel blade. Scrapes 
high, hard to reach surfaces easily. Fits any 
standard broom or extension pole. Use on wood 
siding, boats, floors, and woodwork.

POLE SCRAPERS

3015 - 3” (7.6 cm) Straight Blade 
Pole not included.

 

3016 - 3” (7.6 cm) Bent Blade
Pole not included.

 

HEAVY-DUTY SCRAPER,
FOUR-EDGE
Contoured handle offers comfort and easy-grip knob enables 
user to apply two-handed pressure to blade when scraping 
difficult areas. Heavy-duty black polypropylene handle is 
extremely durable. Ground 4-edge, high-carbon steel
blade lasts through tough jobs.

SCRAPER, DOUBLE-EDGE

Contoured, non-slip textured handle for 
comfort and ease of use. Sturdy lightweight 
black polypropylene handle with 2-edge, high-
carbon steel blade.

3110 - 1” (2.5 cm) Blade
Use Replacement Blade No. 3166  

3140 - 1 1⁄2” (3.8 cm) Blade
Use Replacement Blade No. 3167 

3150 - 2 1⁄2” (6.4 cm) Blade
Use Replacement Blade No. 3168   

Polypropylene Handle

3160 - 2 1⁄2” (6.4 cm) Blade
Use Replacement Blade No. 3162 

3170 - 3” (7.6 cm) Blade
Use Replacement Blade No. 3169

 

9

Professional Wood & Paint Scrapers

BLADES

3162 - 2 1⁄2” (6.4 cm)

BLADES

3169 - 3” (7.6 cm)

3167 - 1 1⁄2” (3.8 cm)

3168 - 2 1⁄2” (6.4 cm)

Santoprene® Soft Grip



1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)

Wood and Paint Scrapers 

WOOD SCRAPER,
SINGLE-EDGE
Red Devil ClassicTM single-edge steel blade with 
wood handle. Use to remove paint or varnish 
from furniture, molding, cornices, wooden 
sashes, etc. Steel blade can be resharpened. 

3010/WD - 1” (2.6 cm) Blade
Use Replacement Blade No. 3061 

Red Devil ClassicTM double-edge steel blade with wood 
handle. Use to remove paint or varnish from furniture, 
molding, cornices, wooden sashes, etc. Steel blade can 
be resharpened. 

3040/WD - 1 1⁄2” (3.8 cm) Blade 
Use Replacement Blade No. 3062

3050/WD - 2 1⁄2” (6.4 cm) Blade 
Use Replacement Blade No. 3063

 

Red Devil Traditional single-edge steel blade with 
heavy-duty plastic handle.Use to remove paint or 
varnish from furniture, molding, cornices, wooden 
sashes, etc. Heavy-duty plastic handle. Steel blade 
can be resharpened. 
3010 - 1” (2.6 cm) Blade 
Use Replacement Blade No. 3061

 

3040 - 1 1⁄2” (3.8 cm) Blade 
Use Replacement Blade No. 3062

3050 - 2 1⁄2” (6.4 cm) Blade 
Use Replacement Blade No. 3063

 

Pr
ofe

ss
ion

al 
Wo

od
 & 

Pa
int

 Sc
ra

pe
rs

10

REPLACEMENT BLADES 3062 - 1 1⁄2” (3.8 cm) Double-edge
2 Blades per Package 

3063 - 2 1⁄2” (6.4 cm) Double-edge
2 Blades per Package 

Wood and Paint Scrapers 

WOOD SCRAPER,
DOUBLE-EDGE

PLASTIC SCRAPER,
SINGLE-EDGE

PLASTIC SCRAPER,
DOUBLE-EDGE
Red Devil Traditional double-edge steel blade with 
heavy-duty plastic handle.Use to remove paint or 
varnish from furniture, molding, cornices, wooden 
sashes, etc. Heavy-duty plastic handle. Steel blade 
can be resharpened. 

3061 - 1” (2.6 cm) Single-edge
2 Blades per Package 

Wood and Paint Scrapers can be used for most surface preparations. Use them to remove paint or varnish from 
furniture, molding, cornices, wooden sashes, etc. Available  in either a heavy-duty plastic or hardwood handle.



 TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                         WWW.REDDEVIL .COM

Window / Glazier’s ToolsWindow / Glazier’s Tools

4044

Stainless steel blade, tough plastic handle. V-shaped 
end packs, shapes and trims new putty. Flat end 
removes putty.

Industrial quality, designed for the professional 
tradesman. For straight cutting on smooth glass. 
Standard glass - steel wheel/ball end.

Our most popular model for general cutting, with steel 
wheel for the do-it-yourself craftsman. Made of zinc die 
cast. Standard glass - steel wheel/ball end.

Use to hold glass in picture frames or windows prior 
to applying putty (Glazing Compound). Zinc coated. 
Push easily into place with putty knife.
55 pieces per package.

Use to hold glass in place prior to applying putty 
(Glazing Compound). Zinc coated. Push easily into place 
with putty knife. Approx. 200 pieces per package.

Fast and easy way to scribe and break acrylic plastic 
sheets. Molded plastic handle, super-sharp steel 
blade. For Plexiglas®, acrylic, and plastic.

11

WINDOW TOOL, DUAL-PURPOSE

PROFESSIONAL GLASS CUTTER

Meets Government Specs. GGG-C-751, Type 1, Class 1, Material B/NSN 
No. 5110-00-222-4400.

1023/70

DIY GLASS CUTTER

Meets Government Specs. GGG-C-751, Type 1, Class 1, Material B/NSN 
No. 5110-00-222-4400.

1063/70 

PLEXIGLAS® CUTTING TOOL

1170

GLAZING PUSH POINTS

1710 

GLAZING TRIANGLE POINTS

1722 

PLEXIGLAS® is a Registered Trademark of Rohm & Haas.

Painter’s & Glazier’s Tools



1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)

3984/OI

Heavy-duty, industrial-quality rotating barrel caulking 
gun with “no drip” feature, ladder hook, seal puncture 
tool and ergonomic handle. 1/10 gallon barrel holds 
most standard cartridges. Use for medium to
heavy applications.

INDUSTRIAL NO-DRIP
CAULK GUN

3988

REVOLVING BARREL
CAULK GUN
Revolving, easy-load barrel, with “no drip”  feature, 
alloy handle, smooth piston rod and ladder hook. 
Heavy-duty construction but lightweight feel. 1/10 
gallon barrel holds most standard cartridges. Use for 
medium to heavy applications.

Caulk Guns
Sturdy Caulk Guns are designed for applying caulks, sealants, adhesives, glazing and other 
cartridge products.

NO-DRIP
CAULK GUN
Professional quality skeleton caulking gun with 
“no drip” feature and ladder hook. Seal puncture 
tool and built-in spout cutter. 1/10 gallon barrel 
holds most standard cartridges. Use for medium to 
heavy applications. 
3984

Pa
int

er
’s 

& G
laz

ier
’s 

Too
ls

12

Caulk Guns

1/10 gallon, half-barrel with smooth rod and quick-
release mechanism. Holds most standard cartridges. 
Use for light to medium applications.

3985

HALF-BARREL
CAULK GUN

1/10 gallon, heavy-duty uni-rail construction with hex 
piston rod and quick-release lever. Fits all standard 
cartridges. Use for light to medium applications.

SKELETON
CAULK GUN

3986

Extra large, heavy-duty, uni-rail construction with hex 
piston rod and quick-release lever. Fits quart-sized 
cartridges. Use for medium to heavy applications.

SKELETON CAULK GUN, 
1 QUART SIZE

3987



 TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                         WWW.REDDEVIL .COM

Painter’s
Tools
Painter’s
Tools

PAINT MIXERS

Use these durable Paint Mixers with an electric 
drill to thoroughly mix paint, coatings, wall 
textures and more.

13

Painter’s & Glazier’s Tools

4052

CAULK DEVIL®

Made especially for tough jobs. Cleans and 
removes tough, hardened materials.
4062 - 14” (35.6 cm) 

4064 - 11 1⁄2” (29.2 cm)              

WIRE BRUSHES WITH SCRAPER

WIRE BRUSHES, SHOE HANDLE

Ideal for narrow surfaces and iron work. 
Curved handle angled for comfort. 
4060 - 10 1⁄4” (26 cm) 

Get professional results when caulking around 
tubs, sinks, windows, doors and other areas 
with the Caulk Devil® Caulk Smoother & 
Remover. This dual-function tool provides an 
easy solution for both removing old caulk and 
applying new. The caulk remover (red end) 
quickly and easily removes old caulk without 
scratching surfaces, and the caulk smoother 
(black end) creates a perfect bead making every 
job a professional one.

FEATURES: 
• 2 Tools in 1 
• Removes old caulk quickly and easily 
• Creates a perfect caulk bead   
• Provides a finished, professional look 
• Won’t scratch surfaces 
• For use with all caulks and sealants

4043 - 5 Gallon 

 

4040 - 1 Gallon 

Mix and stir paint quickly. For 1-5 
gallon cans. Fits all 3⁄8” power drills. 
Coated steel construction.

Heavy Duty Paint and Mud Mixer

4066 - 5 Gallon 

Our best paint mixer. Designed to mix all 
viscous fluids quickly and effectively. Use 
to mix paint, coatings, wall textures, and 
adhesives. Adapts to any 500-1500 rpm 
variable speed drill.

4065 - 1-5 Gallon  

4042 - 1 Gallon 

For use with any size drill to mix and stir 
paint quickly. Lifts and blends from the 
bottom of the can. Durable plastic impeller.

Paint Mixer

Speed Demon® Paint Mixer



1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)

PAINT CAN
OPENER/CLOSER
Paint can opener and multi-purpose tool. 
Pry open and close lids, pull nails, and clean 
paint rollers.

4035 - Carded

4035/BK - Bulk

For paint-stuck windows. Cuts through dry, hardened 
paint. Stainless steel saw-like blade and durable 
hardwood handle.

4046 3915

The 4-in-1 pail opener features a five gallon pail opener 
with easy grip handle, a one gallon can opener, and 
a removable bottle opener/Phillips screwdriver. Open 
plastic pails and metal cans quickly and easily without 
damaging hands.   

4036 

Durable steel construction with ball bearing mechanism 
for smooth operation. Cleans paint brushes up to 6” 
and paint rollers using high-speed centrifugal force. 
Prolongs the life of paint brushes and
rollers and allows for quick color changes. 

WINDO-ZIPPER®

WINDOW OPENER

4058

Use to sharpen RED DEVIL® Wood & Paint Scrapers 
(except tungsten carbide) as well as to sharpen 
various other metal edge tools.

Pa
int

er
’s 

& G
laz

ier
’s 

Too
ls

Painter’s ToolsPainter’s Tools
FILE FOR
SCRAPER BLADES

PAINT BRUSH AND
ROLLER CLEANER

4-IN-1
PAIL OPENER

14



 TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                         WWW.REDDEVIL .COM

TRIM GUARDS

Versatile and functional, RED DEVIL® Trim Guards 
make jobs easier for professionals and/or do-it-
yourselfers. Trim Guards eliminate the need for 
taping and are great for smoothing all types of 
vinyl wallcoverings.

4047 - Multi-Purpose Painter’s Trim Guard, 24” 
Extra-long stainless steel metal edge reduces painting time of 
large areas. Use as trimmer, edger, vinyl wallcovering smoother, 
glass cutting guide. Can also be used as straight edge for cutting 
or scoring.

4048 - Lightweight Painter’s Trim Guard, 9 1/2”
Lightweight, sturdy plastic. Fits tight corners. Reduces 
clean-up time.

4049 - Dual Edge Painter’s Trim Guard, 18”

 Features two plastic trimming edges. 18” long edge for large 
areas; 6” short edge for hard-to-get-at corners. Keeps paint 
off carpets, walls, ceilings, frames,
windows. Easy-grip contoured design.

4053 - Multi-Purpose Painter’s Trim Guard, 12”

 Stainless steel metal edge reduces painting time of large 
areas. Use as trimmer, edger, vinyl wallcovering smoother, 
glass cutting guide. Can also be used as straight edge for 
cutting or scoring.

PLASTIC DROP CLOTHS

Plastic Drop Cloths can be used
for many purposes around the home, office, 
workshop and garden. Protects against paint 
spatter, water, dust, wind, and dirt. 
Size: 9’ x 12’ (2.7 m x 3.6 m)

3961 - 1 mil gauge 

3962 - 2 mil gauge

PAINT CAN HOOKS

Superior construction designed for safety and 
performance. Easily holds paint cans up to 2 
gallon size.

3930 - Spring

For professional and general use. Multi-purpose 
tool for pulling nails, scraping paint and opening 
boxes. Chisel edge on both ends. Finest 
hardened, tempered steel.

Painter’s & Glazier’s Tools

4051 -  11 ⁄16” x 83⁄8” (2.8 cm x 21.6 cm)

SCRAPE’N PRY BAR

3931 - Swivel

4050 -  13 ⁄4” x 95⁄8” (4.4 x 24 cm)

15



1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)

Sa
nd

ing
 &

 Fi
nis

hin
g T

oo
ls

2790 - 2-pack

With an easy-to-grip handle and small base, the 
Sandfast® Detail Sanders are designed to get into small 
corners and are perfect for fine details. Includes square 
and triangular shaped tools.

2780 

The Sandfast® Palm Sander is perfect for medium-sized 
jobs.  The ergonomic handle provides a superior grip 
and ensures less fatigue and increased productivity. 

2760

A larger base and easy to grip handle makes the 
Sandfast® Hand Sander easy to use and great for any 
sized job.

2770 

The Sandfast® Pole Sander makes reaching hard to 
get areas faster and easier. The pole sander can be 
attached to any length pole.

DETAIL SANDERS

Introducing the SANDFAST® Peel, Stick & Sand System by Red Devil® - the quick, hassle free way to use 
sandpaper on wood, metal, plaster/drywall, painted surfaces and plastic. It is quick to apply, easy to replace 
and the super strong bond means no movement when sanding. The key to the SANDFAST® system is the 
patented composite foam/film layer on the tool’s base which holds the pressure sensitive sandpaper. By 
eliminating the need for clips, nuts or bolts, the SANDFAST® system has a totally flat sanding surface so it’s 
easy to use, won’t slip or rip and allows sanding into difficult corners. Best of all, the ergonomic handles ensure 
less fatigue and increased productivity.

PALM SANDER

HAND SANDER

80, 100, 150, 180 & 220 Grade Sandpaper Sheets Available For All Four Tools!

POLE SANDER

16



 TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                         WWW.REDDEVIL .COM

REPLACEMENT SANDPAPER

FOR HAND & POLE SANDERS - 5 SHEETS PER PACK

2760/08 - 80 Grit

2760/10 - 100 Grit 

2760/15 - 150 Grit

2760/18 - 180 Grit

2760/22 - 220 Grit

FOR PALM SANDER - 10 SHEETS PER PACK  

2780/08 - 80 Grit

2780/10 - 100 Grit 

2780/15 - 150 Grit

2780/18 - 180 Grit

2780/22 - 220 Grit

FOR SQUARE DETAIL SANDER - 20 SHEETS PER PACK

2790/08 - 80 Grit

2790/10 - 100 Grit 

2790/15 - 150 Grit

2790/18 - 180 Grit

2790/22 - 220 Grit   

FOR TRIANGLE DETAIL SANDER - 20 SHEETS PER PACK

2890/08 - 80 Grit 

2890/10 - 100 Grit 

2890/15 - 150 Grit 

2890/18 - 180 Grit 

2890/22 - 220 Grit

MULTI-PACK REPLACEMENT SANDPAPER

2900 - Pole and Hand Multi-Pack Sandpaper
            4 sheets each grit (80/150/220)

2910 - Palm Sander Multi-Pack Sandpaper
           4 sheets each grit (80/150/220)

2920 - Detail Sander Multi-Pack Sandpaper
           4 sheets each grit (80/150/220) for triangle sander
           4 sheets each grit (80/150/220) for square sander   
  

Sanding & Finishing Tools

17



1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)

Sanding Tools

SANDING BLOCKSANDPAPER HOLDER, STEEL

Can be used wet or dry. Fast, aggressive sanding 
action - ideal for round, curved, or molded surfaces. 
Just rinse and squeeze to clean. Can be used again and 
again. Available in two grades - Coarse/Medium and 
Fine/Medium.

SANDPAPER HOLDER, PLASTIC

3304 - 5” x 3” Coarse/Medium

3305 - 5” x 3” Fine/Medium  

Steel holder for 41⁄2” x 5” sheets. Holds either 
sandpaper or RED DEVIL® DRAGON SKIN® (No. 3331). 
Available with rubber pad for curved surfaces; with 
metal bottom for flat surfaces.

3319 - With sandpaper. Padded bottom. 

3329 - With DRAGON SKIN®. Metal bottom.

Holds 41⁄2” x 5” quarter sheet. Textured side for sure 
gripping. Rubber pad conforms to curved surfaces.

3318 - Holds 41⁄2” x 5” Sheet  

DRAGON SKIN® STEEL
SANDING SHEET

3331 - 41⁄2” x 5” Sheet
Fits No. 3319 and No. 3329

Hardened steel surface for rough sanding. Can be 
cleaned and re-used for longer life. 

Rubber Pad Conforms to 
Curved Surfaces

Textured Side for 
Sure Gripping

Red Devil® sanding blocks and holders can be used for smoothing drywall and wood surfaces 
prior to painting.

Sa
nd

ing
 &

 Fi
nis

hin
g T

oo
ls

Sanding Tools

18



 TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                         WWW.REDDEVIL .COM

2753

Pole not included.  

2743 - 93⁄8” x 31⁄4” (23.8 cm x 8.3 cm)        

Pole not included.  

STEEL WOOL

Helps sand ceilings and other high surfaces 
from ground level. Heavy-duty, reinforced 
polypropylene sanding base with bonded rubber 
pad. 4-Way swivel threaded adapter. Holds 
standard 4 1/4” x 11” sandpaper.

2754 

Helps achieve invisible joints and smooth 
surfaces before priming and painting. 
Holds standard 4 1/4” x 11” sandpaper.

Die-cast aluminum back. Makes sanding 
ceilings and walls from floor easy and safe. 
4-way swivel threaded adapter.

Sanding & Finishing Tools

There are hundreds of uses for steel wool, and with 
8 different grades to choose from, you’ll always find 
the right one for your job. Available in a convenient 
8 or 16 pack, steel wool pads are ideal for most 
household chores, hobbies and projects. The super 
fine grade is for final finishes; the extra fine grade 
for buffing and polishing furniture; the very fine for 
metal polishing; the fine grade for smoothing and 
finishing; the medium grade for general purpose uses; 
the medium coarse grade for surface preparation; the 
coarse grade for paint/varnish removal and the extra 
coarse grade for heavy duty jobs.

FEATURES:

• 8 different grades – from super fine to extra coarse

• Handy size is just the right amount for small jobs

• Ideal for most household chores, hobbies and projects  

0310 - 0000 Super Fine

0311 - 000 Extra Fine

0312 - 00 Very Fine

0313 - 0 Fine

0314 - 1 Medium

0315 - 2 Medium Coarse

0316 - 3 Coarse

0317 - 4 Extra Coarse

0330 - 16 Pack  

0320 - 0000 Super Fine

0321 - 000 Extra Fine

0322 - 00 Very Fine

0323 - 0 Fine

0324 - 1 Medium

0325 - 2 Medium Coarse

0326 - 3 Coarse

0327 - 4 Extra Coarse

3332 - 6 Pack  

16 PACK 8 PACK

POLE SANDER, PROFESSIONAL

POLE SANDER

HAND SANDER

8 Fine Pads
4 Medium Pads
4 Coarse Pads

2 Fine Pads
2 Medium Pads
2 Coarse Pads

See page18 of the 
Chemicals section.
0570

TACK CLOTH

MULTI-GRADE PACKS MULTI-GRADE PACKS

19



1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)

3” WALLPAPER STRIPPERS

3241 - Angled Wallpaper Stripper, 3” Blade
Use Replacement Blade No. 3273 or 3274

 

3” (7.6cm) single-edge blade set in tubular steel handle 
with non-slip vinyl grip. Angled head designed to make 
tough jobs easier. 

3243 - Angled Wallpaper Stripper, 4” Blade
Use Replacement Blade No. 3277

 

4” (10.2 cm) single-edge blade set in tubular 
steel handle with non-slip vinyl grip. Angled head 
designed to make tough jobs easier. 

3273 - Box of 100

3274 - 2 Blades per pack

3” (7.6 cm) single-edge blade. Fits Wallpaper 
Stripper No. 3241.

Angled Head Makes
Tough Jobs Easier

4” (10.2 cm) single-edge blade. Fits Wallpaper 
Stripper No. 3243. 

3277 - 5 Blades per pack

Non-Slip Vinyl 
Grip Handle

Wa
llc

ov
er

ing
 To

ols

Wallcovering ToolsWallcovering Tools

BLADE

4” WALLPAPER STRIPPERS

BLADE

Tubular Steel Handle

20



 TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                         WWW.REDDEVIL .COM

Use to apply tape to joint, to apply joint compound, to 
smooth wallcoverings, to patch plaster, and to keep 
paint off trim.

4716 - Smoother, Patcher, Trim Guard

Smooths all types of wallpaper and borders. Easy to grip 
design allows maximum control.

Easy-grip plastic handle for ease of use. Hardwood 
roller for smooth results.

A nickel-plated, steel plumb bob 
with solid brass screw caps for 
accurate lines.

COMBINATION WALLCOVERING TOOL

WALLCOVERING SMOOTHER, PLASTIC

SEAM ROLLER, FLAT

PLUMB BOB

4910

28004717 - 4 1/2”  x 7 1/2”  

4719 - 3 1/2” x 8 1/2” 

Wallcovering Tools

21



1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)

TUF-KUT TM SCISSORS

Multi-purpose cutting tool for hundreds of workshop 
and professional uses. Sharp blades easily cut 
aluminum, carpet, fabric, leather, rope, rubber, 
vinyl tile and more. Made of stainless steel and high 
impact plastic.

4531

11” long, stainless steel blades for 
straight cutting. Comfortable handles 
for right or left hand use.

4920

Smooths wallpaper fast and easily without fear of 
tearing. 12” long brush with 2” bristles.

4927

Smooths and removes air pockets from vinyl 
wallcovering. 12” long brush with 1” bristles.

Applies paste evenly to wallpaper 
or vinyl wallcovering. 6” long brush 
with 3” bristles.

Wallcovering ToolsWallcovering Tools

Wa
llc

ov
er

ing
 To

ols

WALLCOVERING SHEARS

SMOOTHING BRUSH
FOR WALLPAPER

SMOOTHING BRUSH FOR
VINYL WALLCOVERING

4928

PASTING BRUSH

4929

22



 TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                         WWW.REDDEVIL .COM

RED DEVIL® Wallcovering Kits are convenient, pre-
packed kits that contain all of the tools needed to hang 
wallcoverings quickly and easily. Clamshell containers 
are reusable for convenient storage of tools.

4907 - Wallcovering Kit, Paper 
Kit contains 
• Breakaway Blade Utility Knife
• 12” Paper Smoothing Brush
• 6” Paste Brush
• Plumb Bob, Chalk & String
• Seam Roller
• “How To” Booklet

4908 - Wallcovering Kit, Vinyl 
Kit contains
• Breakaway Blade Utility Knife
• 12” Vinyl Smoothing Brush
• 6” Paste Brush
• Plumb Bob, Chalk & String
• Seam Roller
• “How To” Booklet

4930 

Durable plastic tray (33”) soaks all lengths of 
pre-pasted wallcovering material without mess 
or bother.

4932

                     

Durable plastic tray (14”) soaks pre-pasted 
borders without mess or bother.

Wallcovering Tools

See page18 of the 
Chemicals section

0878

WALLPAPER 
SEAM REPAIR

WATER TRAY FOR 
PRE-PASTED WALLCOVERING

MINI WATER TRAY
FOR BORDERS

WALLCOVERING KITS

23



1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)

Utility Knives
A complete line of Utility Knives for the professional tradesman and/or the do-it-yourselfer, 
ranging from pocket-size knives to heavy-duty knives.

Ut
ili

ty 
Kn

ive
s &

 R
az

or
 S

cr
ap

er
s

Utility Knives

3203
Use Replacement Blade No. 3250 

All metal construction. Self-locking blade extends 3⁄4”. 
Two extra blades in handle. 

UTILITY KNIFE, MINI

3204
Use Replacement Blade No. 3251

Adjustable blade of die-cast metal. For crisp cuts 
and scores on carpeting, matboard, linoleum, vinyl 
tiles, etc. Unique “button” locks blade to cut in 
different positions. Easy access into handle for blade 
replacement and storage.

UTILITY KNIFE, ADJUSTABLE

3206
Use Replacement Blade No. 3251

Die-cast black metal knife with 1 blade. Replace blade 
by removing screw and open handle.

UTILITY KNIFE, FIXED BLADE

3209
Use Replacement Blade No. 3255 and 3262 

Cuts wallcovering, drywall, carpeting and vinyl. 
Positive-lock, pull-back button retains blade safely and 
tightly in cutting position. Stainless-steel breakaway 
blade has 8 sharp cutting edges. Blade retracts safely 
into handle when not in use.

18 mm UTILITY KNIFE, 
BREAKAWAY BLADE

Breakaway Blade

Cushion-grip Handle

Blade Storage in Handle

Locking Blade

3212
Use Replacement Blade Nos. 3255 and 3262

Heavy-duty knife with automatic lock feature cuts 
wallcovering, drywall, carpeting, and vinyl. 18 mm 
breakaway blade locks itself into position for safety
Three blades in handle.

18 mm UTILITY KNIFE, 
HEAVY DUTY

24



 TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                         WWW.REDDEVIL .COM

3211 
Use Replacement Blade No. 3254 

Perfect for cutting and trimming projects in the 
workplace and at home. 9 mm breakaway blade locks 
itself into position for safety. Three blades in handle.

3231 - With 5 Blades

3232 - 1 Blade
Use Replacement Blade Nos. 3270, 3271, 3272, or 3275 

Heavy-duty, solvent resistant polypropylene handle 
molded right onto head. Use to trim wallcovering and 
for hundreds of home cutting projects. Uses a standard 
single-edge razor blade.

3220 - Box of 12

3221 - Individualy Carded
Use Replacement Blade Nos. 3270, 3271, 3272, or 3275

A simple sliding action exposes tip of razor edge for 
most do-it-yourself cutting projects. Cuts corrugated 
cartons, cardboard, paper, wallcovering, etc. All-metal 
fabrication. Uses a standard single-edge razor blade.

Utility Knives & Razor Scrapers

9 mm UTILITY KNIFE,
AUTO-LOCK 

RAZOR KNIFE

BOX CUTTER

3210
Use Replacement Blade No. 3254 

Perfect for cutting and trimming projects in the 
workplace and at home. Positive-lock, pull-back button 
retains blade tightly in cutting position and allows 
blade to retract safely into handle when not in use.

9 mm UTILITY KNIFE, 
BREAKAWAY BLADE

Breakaway Blade

Cushion-grip Handle

Blade Storage in Handle

Locking Blade

25



1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)

Replacement Blades
RED DEVIL® Utility Knife Replacement Blades that fit RED DEVIL® and most other 
standard utility knives.

3250 - With 5 Blades

Use for Item No. 3203

Dispenser enables blade to be removed safely. 
Contains 10 carbon-steel, 18mm breakaway blades. 
Safely stores used blades.

3262 - 18mm
Use for Item No. 3209 and 3212

Ut
ili

ty 
Kn

ive
s &

 R
az

or
 S

cr
ap

er
s

Replacement Blades

REPLACEMENT BLADE
MINI-UTILITY KNIFE

3251 - With 5 Blades

3251/01 - Box of 100 Blades

Use for Item Nos. 3204, 3206, and 3225

REPLACEMENT BLADE
STANDARD UTILITY KNIFE

REPLACEMENT BLADE
BREAKAWAY
3254 - 9mm, 3 Blades

3255 - 18mm, 3 Blades

BREAKAWAY BLADE
SAFETY DISPENSERS

26



 TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                         WWW.REDDEVIL .COM

Use RED DEVIL® Razor Blade Scrapers to remove 
excess paint or stickers from windows and other 
surfaces, as well as for many other home/workplace 
scraping jobs.

RAZOR BLADE SCRAPERS

Sharp-cutting blade fits all standard 
scrapers. Long-wearing blade provides 
consistent high quality and longer 
service life.

3270 -Box of 10 Blades

3271 - Box of 5 Blades

3271/OC - Box of 5 Blades, Carded

3272 - 100 Blades

3272/BB - 100 Blades in plastic dispenser box

3275 - 10 blades in safety dispenser box 

RAZOR BLADE, SINGLE-EDGE

Utility Knives & Razor Scrapers

Push/Pull Window Scraper
All metal construction with nickel plate 
brass eyelets. Push/pull action locks blade in 
place for use, retracts for safe storage. Uses 
standard razor blades.

Mini Glass Scraper
Uses a standard single-edge razor blade 
and features an easy snap-open feature for 
blade replacement.

Heavy-Duty Window Scraper
Heavy-duty, solvent-resistant polypropylene 
construction. Safety guard covers sharp edge 
when not in use. Uses standard utility knife 
blades.

Heavy-duty Polypropylene 
Construction

Safety Guard

3222 - With 5 Blades

3223 -  1 Blade
Use Replacement Blade Nos. 3270, 3271, 3272, or 3275

3224 
Use Replacement Blade Nos. 3270, 3271, 3272, or 3275

3225 
Use Replacement Blade No. 3251

27



1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)

Ma
so

nr
y, 

Til
e &

 Fl
oo

rin
g T

oo
ls

Quality plastic and metal spreaders used for applying all types of adhesives.

GENERAL PURPOSE
SPREADER, NOTCHED

2090 - A9, Square Notch   

General purpose steel trowel with durable plastic 
handle for spreading adhesives and compounds. 

MULTI-PURPOSE SPREADER,
DUAL-NOTCHED, STRAIGHT BLADE

2083 - A8, B3 Notch      

2084 - A9, C1 Notch   

2085 - A7, A2 Notch    

2086 - A1, A2 Notch   

Solidly constructed steel trowel. Uniquely designed 
with 2 different notch sizes on each side for multi-
purpose uses. Comfortable plastic handle.
Tough welded mounting.
Size: 41⁄2” x 10” (11.4 cm x 25.4 cm)

MULTI-PURPOSE SPREADER,
DUAL NOTCHED, ANGLED BLADE

2088 - A7, A2 Notch              

2089 - A1, A2 Notch   

Solidly constructed steel trowel. Uniquely designed 
with Two different notch sizes on each side for multi-
purpose uses. Comfortable plastic handle.
Tough welded mounting
Size: 41⁄2” x 10” (11.4 cm x 25.4 cm)

ADHESIVE SPREADER, 
NOTCHED 2 SIDES

Cold-rolled steel blade with comfortable 
plastic handle.
Size: 41⁄2” x 10” (11.4 cm x 25.4 cm)

2082/A4 - A4, V-Notch  

2082/C3 - C3, V-Notch

GENERAL PURPOSE ADHESIVE 
SPREADER, PLASTIC

Use for installing ceramic tile, vinyl tiles, carpet 
and more.

2042 - 3⁄8” V-Notch

2045 - 3⁄16” V-Notch

2046 - 1⁄4” V-Notch

2047 - 1⁄8” V-Notch

2048 - 3⁄32” V-Notch        

Adhesive SpreadersAdhesive Spreaders

28



 TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                         WWW.REDDEVIL .COM

Masonry, Tile & Flooring Tools

Comfortable Plastic Handle

GUIDE TO TROWEL NOTCHES

Durable Steel, Notched Blade

29



1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)

2947/A1 - A1 Notch

2947/A2 - A2  Notch

2947/A7 - A7 Notch 

2947/C1 - C1 Notch

.

Economy plastic spreader ideal for one-
time jobs. Use to spread mastic, glue, 
and epoxy. Disposable.

4720 - 3/32” V - Notch 

4721 - 1/8” V - Notch

4722 - 3/16” V - Notch

4723 - 1/4” V - Notch    

ADHESIVE SPREADER, 
PLASTIC HANDLE

2943/A7

A7 Notch. For linoleum and asphalt floorings. 
Size: 3” (7.6 cm)

PLASTIC ADHESIVE 
SPREADER, V-NOTCH

ADHESIVE SPREADER,
NOTCHED

4831/A7  

A7 Notch. Use to apply adhesives quickly 
and evenly. Plastic handle.
Size: 3” (7.6 cm)

ECONOMY METAL ADHESIVE 
SPREADER, 4” BLADE

For applying all types of adhesives. 
Disposable. Solvent - resistant.
Size: 4” (10.2 cm)

2423 - A4 Notch

ECONOMY METAL ADHESIVE 
SPREADER, 6” BLADE
For applying all types of adhesives. Disposable. 
Solvent resistant. Size: 6” (15.2 cm)

Adhesive SpreadersAdhesive Spreaders

Ma
so

nr
y, 

Til
e &

 Fl
oo

rin
g T

oo
ls

PLASTIC ADHESIVE SPREADER, 
MULTI-NOTCH

2430 - 1/8”, 3/16”, 1/4” Notches

Durable, high impact plastic. Disposable.

Refer to Notch Guide
Pg. 29

30



 TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                         WWW.REDDEVIL .COM

Trowels

2230 - 5 1/2” (14 cm) Blade

Cold-rolled steel. Wood handle with plated 
steel ferrule.

2311 - 2” (5.1 cm) Blade

Cold-rolled steel. Wood handle with 
plated steel ferrule.

For finishing and/or repairing cement & mortar. Depending on the surface that is desired, 
float and trowel finishes are the most common.

Cold-rolled steel. Wood handle with plated 
steel ferrule. Durable plastic straight-edge trowel for repairing and 

refinishing cement and mortar. Also for multiple taping 
and spreading applications.

Masonry, Tile & Flooring Tools

Trowels

ECONOMY POINTING TROWEL

MARGIN , TROWEL

ECONOMY BRICK TROWEL

2232 - 9 1/2” (24.1 cm) Blade

ALL-PURPOSE FINISHING 
TROWEL, PLASTIC

2044

4045

Combination scraper, patcher, and trowel for plaster, 
cement, mortar, and putty. Rust-proof stainless steel.

UTILITY PATCHER

31



1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)

Tools for installing and removing linoleum, carpet, and tile flooring.

2986 - 1⁄8” (.32 cm)

2988 - 1⁄4” (.64 cm)  

Holds tile securely in place for quick and accurate 
installation. Precision molded, not extruded, for 
strength and stability.

2964

Cleans and removes old grout from between tiles. 
Super hard tungsten carbide cutting edge.

2921

A premium sponge desired for its “hydrostatic” 
action. Super-absorbent. With rounded corners and 
edges to prevent marring or gouging of grout joints.
 

Ma
so

nr
y, 

Til
e &

 Fl
oo

rin
g T

oo
ls

Flooring ToolsFlooring Tools

4608

Hook knife for flooring, carpeting, vinyl, and drywall. 
High-carbon steel blade; precision ground angle sharpened 
for cutting ease. Non-slip comfort grip handle.

TILE SPACERS

TILE GROUT RAKE

TILE GROUT SPONGE

FLOORING KNIFE

32



 TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                         WWW.REDDEVIL .COM

SLAMSCRAPER® IMPACT TOOL

2105 -  5’ 3” (160 cm)
Use Replacement Blade No. 2106        

Use to quickly and easily remove tile, 
linoleum, carpet, roofing, and other 
adhesive coverings. Sturdy impact handle 
creates “hammer and chisel” effect.

8002 - #2, Box of 36 

8004 - #4, Box of 36 

8005 - #5, Box of 36 

8010 - #10, Box of 24 

8015 - #15, Box of 12

Made from solid steel for hammer, axe, hatchet and 
other handles. Exclusive barbed-edge prevents
wedge from working loose from handles even under 
rough treatment. Won’t chip or break.

8060 - #5, 2 Per card 

8061 - #10, 1 Per card 

8062 - #5 & #10, 1 Each

TOOL HANDLE WEDGES

Plastic Grout Float used for applying 
grout to tile joints around bathtubs, 
showers, and countertops as well as 
all kinds of tile. Disposable.

2041 - 4 1/4” x 10” 

2106 -  6” spring steel blade 
Use For Item No. 2105      

Masonry, Tile & Flooring Tools

REPLACEMENT BLADE

GROUT FLOAT, ECONOMY

#2 1⁄8” x 5⁄8” x 3⁄8”

#4 5⁄32” x 13⁄16” x 7⁄16”

#5 5⁄32” x 11⁄16” x 1⁄2”

#10 5⁄32” x 11⁄16” x 15⁄16” 

#15 3⁄16” x 11⁄4” x 15⁄16”

SIZING CHART

33



1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)

For inside corner taping and joint compound. 
Stainless steel blade set at 103˚ flexes to 90˚ to 
handle inside corners tightly.

2730

BLUE STEEL TAPING KNIVES

Tape and patch drywall professionally and easily.
Blade made of highest quality, flexible blue steel.
Tempered for maximum strength,
lacquered to prevent rusting.
Blade and backing plate securely
welded to long, comfortable handle.

2750 - 8” (20.3 cm) Blade   

2751 - 10” (25.4 cm) Blade

2752 - 12” (30.5 cm) Blade 

Wallboard saw with a heavy-duty, tapered, sharp, 
serrated blade. Makes it easy to cut and shape smaller 
openings without bending or flexing. Hardwood handle 
securely fitted to blade.

Dr
yw

all
 To

ols

Drywall ToolsDrywall Tools

INSIDE CORNER TAPING TOOL

KEYHOLE SAW

2757

OUTSIDE CORNER TAPING TOOL

Flexible Blue Steel Blade

Tempered for Maximum 
Strength

For outside corner taping and joint 
compound. Stainless steel blade set 
at 80º flexes to 90º to create perfect 
outside corners.
2731

34



 TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                         WWW.REDDEVIL .COM

Self-adhesive tape means no pre-plastering 
before taping and patching drywall. No 
special preparation required. Great for 
quick professional results. Simply
apply finishing compound directly
over tape.
2700 - 36 Ft.

2702 - 300 Ft.

Impact and solvent-resistant plastic makes this a 
durable, long-lasting pan. Features built-in, rust-
resistant steel blades angled for wiping excess from 
taping knives. 

Drywall Tools

MUD PAN, PLASTIC

2740 - 14”

FIBERGLASS DRYWALL TAPE

PATCH-A-WALL KIT

0549

All-in-one-kit to repair walls.

• 2” Plastic Putty Knife      

• 1⁄2” Pt. ONETIME® Lightweight Spackling    

• Sandpaper

• 6” Self-adhesive mesh pad

Long Comfortable Handle

MUD PAN, STAINLESS STEEL

MUD MIXER

This mud pan has tapered ends and sides with mud-
tight seams. Stainless steel resists rust and is easy to 
clean. Sides are sheared to clean knife easily.

2741- 12”

Use with electric drill to mix drywall 
compound, driveway sealer, paint, etc. 
Features welded steel construction, 
hexagonal shaft for positive chuck 
engagement, and electrostatic paint 
coating resists corrosion and rust.

4041 - 3-1/4” x 16”

35



1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)

WALL REPAIR PATCHWALL REPAIR PATCH
Repair holes & cracks in drywall or plaster surfaces easily with the ONETIME® WALL REPAIR PATCH.  
Application is simple; just clean the surface, apply the patch, spackle, and finish. A self-adhesive mesh 
holds the sturdy aluminum patch in place so there’s no pre-pasting required and after finishing
it becomes virtually undetectable.

FEATURES:

• Permanent repair on walls and ceilings
• Self-adhesive
• Provides professional results
• Composed of rust-proof, galvanized steel
• Easy to use

Dr
yw

all
 To

ols

1214 - 4” x 4”

1216 - 6” x 6”

1218 - 8” x 8”

1220 - 4” x 4” Contractor 10 Pack

ONETIME®  WALL REPAIR PATCH

Self-adhesive shield to protect wall from impact 
of opening doors.

See page16 of the 
Chemicals section
0541

ONETIME® LIGHTWEIGHT 
SPACKLING

1222 - Wall Shield

WALL SHIELD

36



 TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM 1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                         WWW.REDDEVIL .COM

Alphabetical Index -Tools

PRODUCT    PAGE #
Adhesive Spreaders   30-32
Blue Steel Taping Knives  21
Box Cutter    27
Burn-Off Scraping Knife  4
Carbide Blade Scrapers   8-9
Caulk Devil    13
Caulk Guns    12
Chisel Wall Scraper    5
CLASSIC™ Wood & Paint Scrapers  10
Corner Taping Tool   21
Detail Sanders, Sandfast®  16
DRAGON SKIN® Steel Sandpaper  18
Drop Cloths    15
Drywall Saw, Keyhole   21
Drywall Tape   21
Economy Putty Knives & Scrapers  6
ERGO EZ GRIP™    2-3
File for Scraper Blades   14
Flooring Knife   34
Flooring Tools   34-35
Glass Cutters   11
Glazier’s Tools   11
Glazing Push Points   11
Glazing Triangle Points   11
Grout Float    35
Hand Sander   19
Hand Sander, Sandfast®  16
Mud Pan    21
Multi-Purpose Tools   3
Pail Opener    14
Paint Brush & Roller Cleaner  14
Paint Can Hooks   15
Paint Can Opener/Closer  14
Paint Mixers   13
Painter’s 5-in-1 Tool   6
Painter’s 6-in-1 Tool   4
Painter’s 6-in-1 Tool, Zip-A-Way®  5
Painter’s 7-in-1 Tool   3
Painter’s 9-in-1 Tool   3
Painter’s 11-in1 Tool   3
Painter’s Tools   13-15
Palm Sander, Sandfast®  16
Pasting Brush   24
PATCH-A-WALL™ Kit   21
Plastic Handle Wood & Paint Scrapers 7
PLEXIGLAS® Cutting Tool  11
Plumb Bob    23
Pole Sanders   19
Pole Sander, Sandfast®  16

PRODUCT    PAGE #
Pole Scrapers   9
Professional Wood & Paint Scrapers 8-9
Putty Chisel    4-5
Putty Knives   2-7
Razor Knife    27
Razor Blade Scrapers   29
Replacement Blades   28-29
Replacement Sandpaper  17
Sanding Tools   16
Sandfast®     16-17
Sanding Blocks   18
Sandpaper Holders   18
Scissors, TUF-KUT™   24
Scrape ‘n Pry Bar   15
Seam Roller   23
SLAMSCRAPER® Impact Tool  35
SLAMSCRAPER® Replacement Blade 35
Spackling Knives   2-7
Stainless Steel Taping Knives  2, 4-6
Steel Wool     19
Tack Cloth    19
Taping Knives   2-7, 21
Tile Grout Rake   34
Tile Grout Sponge   34
Tile Spacers   34
Traditional Scrapers    10
Trim Guards   15
Trowels    33
TUF-KUT™ Scissors   24
Utility Knife Blades   28-29
Utility Knives   26-27
Utility Patcher   33
Wall Repair Patch , ONETIME®  20
Wall Scrapers   2-7
Wall Shield    20
Wallcovering Kits   25
Wallcovering Shears   24
Wallcovering Smoothers  23
Wallcovering Smoothing Brushes  24
Wallcovering Tools   22-25
Wallpaper Stripper Blades  22
Wallpaper Strippers   22
Water Boxes   25
Wedges    35 
Window-Zipper® Window Opener  14
Window Tool   11
Wire Brushes   13
Wood & Paint Scrapers    10
Wood & Paint Scraper Blades   10

37



Product Number Index -Tools
ITEM #   TOOL DESCRIPTION   PAGE #
0310 Steel Wool-Super Fine #0000-16 Pack  19
0311 Steel Wool-Extra Fine #000-16 Pack  19
0312 Steel Wool-Very Fine #00-16 Pack   19
0313 Steel Wool-Fine #0-16 Pack   19
0314 Steel Wool-Medium #1-16 Pack   19
0315 Steel Wool-Medium Coarse #2-16 Pack  19
0316 Steel Wool-Coarse #3-16 Pack   19
0317 Steel Wool-Extra Coarse #4-16 Pack  19
0330 Steel Wool-Multi-Grade-16 Pack   19
0320 Steel Wool-Super Fine #0000-8 Pack  19
0321 Steel Wool-Extra Fine #000-8 Pack   19
0322 Steel Wool-Very Fine #00-8 Pack   19
0323 Steel Wool-Fine #0-8 Pack   19
0324 Steel Wool-Medium #1-8 Pack   19
0325 Steel Wool-Medium Coarse #2-8Pack  19
0326 Steel Wool-Coarse #3-8 Pack   19
0327 Extra Coarse #4-8 Pack   19
0549 Patch and Repair Kit    35
1023/70 Heavy Duty Glass Cutter   11
1063/70 Glass Cutter, DIY    11
1170 PLEXIGLASS® Cutting Tool   11
1214 ONETIME® Wall Repair Patch 4”x4”  36
1216 ONETIME® Wall Repair Patch 6”x6”  36
1218 ONETIME® Wall Repair Patch 8”x8”  36
1220 ONETIME® Wall Repair Patch 4”-10 Pack  36
1222 ONETIME® Wall Shield    36
1710 Push Points     11
1722 Triangle Points    11
2041 Plastic Grout Float    33
2042 Plastic Ceramic Tile Trowel, 3/8” V notch  28
2044 Plastic All Purpose Trowel, Straight Edge  31
2045 Plastic Wall Tile Trowel 3/16” V notch  28
2046 Plastic Ceramic Floor Tile Twl 1/4” V notch  28
2047 Plastic Carpet Trowel 1/8” V notch   28
2048 Plastic Vinyl Flooring Tile Twl 3/32” V notch  28
2082/A4 Angled Trowel, Metal, 3/16x5/32” Notch  28
2082/C3 Angled Trowel, Metal, 1/8x3/32” Notch  28
2083 Trowel, Metal, Dual A8, B3 Notches  28
2084 Trowel, Metal, Dual A9, C1 Notches  28
2085 Trowel, Metal, Dual A7, A2 Notches  28
2086 Trowel, Metal, Dual A1, A2 Notches  28
2088 Angled Trowel, Dual A7, A2 Notches  28
2089 Angled Trowel, Metal, Dual A1/A2 Notches  28
2090 Square Notch Trowel, 1/8”x 1/8”   28
2105 SLAMSCRAPER® Impact Tool   33
2106 Replacement Blade for SLAMSCRAPER®  33
2230 Pointing Trowel    31
2232 Brick Trowel    31
2311 Margin Trowel, 5” x 2”    31
2423 4” Adhesive Spreader, 3/16x5/32” Notch  30
2430 Multi-Notch Plastic Adh. Spdr 1/8”-3/16”-1/4”   30
2700 Fiberglass Tape, 36’     35
2702 Fiberglass Tape, 300’    35
2730 Inside Corner Taping Tool   34
2731 Outside Corner Taping Tool   34

ITEM #   TOOL DESCRIPTION   PAGE #
2740 Mud Pan, Plastic     35
2741 Mud Pan, Stainless Steel    35
2743 Professional Aluminum Pole Sander   19
2750 8” Taping Knife, Blue Steel, Cushion Handle  34
2751 10” Taping Knife, Blue Steel, Cushion Handle  34
2752 12” Taping Knife, Blue Steel, Cushion Handle  34
2753 Plastic Pole Sander    19
2754 Plastic Hand Sander    19
2757 Keyhole Saw    34
2760 SANDFAST® Hand Sander    16
2770 SANDFAST® Pole Sander    16
2780 SANDFAST® Palm Sander    16
2790 SANDFAST® Detail Sander    16
2760/08 80 Grit Sandpaper for 2760 & 2770  17
2760/10 100 Grit Sandpaper for 2760 & 2770  17
2760/15 150 Grit Sandpaper for 2760 & 2770  17
2760/18 180 Grit Sandpaper for 2760 &2770  17
2760/22 220 Grit Sandpaper for 2760 & 2770  17
2780/08 80 Grit Sandpaper for 2780   17
2780/10 100 Grit Sandpaper for 2780   17
2780/15 150 Grit Sandpaper for 2780   17
2780/18 180 Grit Sandpaper for 2780   17
2780/22 220 Grit Sandpaper for 2780   17
2790/08 80 Grit Sandpaper for Square Detail Sander  17
2790/10 100 Grit Sandpaper for Square Detail Sander  17
2790/15 150 Grit Sandpaper for Square Detail Sander  17
2790/18 180 Grit Sandpaper for Square Detail Sander  17
2790/22 220 Grit Sandpaper for Square Detail Sander  17
2890/08 80 Grit Sandpaper for Triangle Detail Sander  17
2890/10 100 Grit Sandpaper for Triangle Detail Sander  17
2890/15 150 Grit Sandpaper for Triangle Detail Sander  17
2890/18 180 Grit Sandpaper for Triangle Detail Sander  17
2890/22 220 Grit Sandpaper for Triangle Detail Sander  17
2900  Pole and Hand Multi Pack Sandpaper,
 3 Grtis-12 Sheets Total   17
2910 Palm Sander Multi Pack Sandpaper, 
 3 Grits-12 Sheets Total   17
2920 Detail Sander Multi Pack Sandpaper  17
2800 Plumb Bob     21
2921 Tile Grout Sponge    32
2943/A7 3” Serrated Spatula, 3/32 x1/8” Notch  30
2947/A1 6” Adhesive Spreader, 1/16 x 1/16” Notch  30
2947/A2 6” Adhesive Spreader, 1/16 x 1/32” Notch  30
2947/A7 6” Adhesive Spreader, 3/32 x 1/8” Notch  30
2947/C1 6” Adhesive Spreader, 7/32 x 1/32” V notch  30
2964 Grout Rake, Carbide Blade   32
2986 1/8” Tile Spacers    32
2988 1/4” Tile Spacers    32
3001 1” Carbide Soft Grip Scraper   8
3002 2” Carbide Soft Grip Scraper   8
3003 2.5” Carbide Soft Grip Scraper   8
3005 2” Carbide Wood Scraper   8
3010 1” Wood Scraper, Single Edge Blade  10
3010/WD 1” CLASSIC™ Wood Scraper   10
3011 1” Carbide Blade For 3001 Scraper   8

1 -800 -4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM38



Product Number Index -Tools
ITEM #   TOOL DESCRIPTION   PAGE #
3012 2” Carbide Blade For 3002 Scraper   8
3013 2.5” Carbide Blade For 3003 Scraper  8
3015 2” Pole Scraper     9
3016 2” Bent Pole Scraper     9
3040 1-1/2” Wood Scraper    10
3040/WD 1-1/2” CLASSIC™ Wood Scraper   10
3050 2-1/2” Wood Scraper    10
3050/WD 2-1/2” CLASSIC™ Wood Scraper   10
3061 1” Blade for #3010 & #3010WD   10
3062 1-1/2” Blade for #3040 & 3040WD  10
3063 2-1/2” Blade for #3050 & #3050WD  10
3065 2” Carbide Blade for #3005   8
3110 1” Scraper, Double Edge Blade   9
3140 1-1/2” Heavy Duty Scraper With Contour Handle 9
3150 2-1/2” Heavy Duty Scraper With Contour Handle 9
3160 2-1/2” Heavy Duty Scraper With Contour Handle  9
3162 2-1/2” Blade for #3160   9
3166 1” Blade for #3110    9
3167 1-1/2” Blade for #3140   9
3168 2-1/2” Blade for #3150   9
3169 3” Blade for #3170    9
3170 3” Heavy Duty Scraper With Contour Handle  9
3203 Mini Utility Knife    24
3204 Utility Knife - Adjustable   24
3206 Utility Knife - Fixed Blade   24
3209 18mm Utility Knife - Breakaway Blade  24
3210 9mm Utility Knife - Breakaway Blade  25
3211 9mm Automatic Razor Knife - w/10 Blades  25
3212 18 mm H.D. Automatic Razor Knife - with 10 Blades 24
3220 Handy Box Cutter-Bulk 12/Box   25
3221 Handy Box Cutter    25
3222 Push/Pull Window Scraper, 5 Blades  27
3223 Push/Pull Window Scraper w/1 Blade  27
3224 Mini Glass Scraper    27
3225 Plastic Window Scraper w/Utility Blade  27
3231 Razor Knife w/5 Blades    25
3232 Razor Knife w/1 Blade    25
3241 3” Wallpaper Stripper    20
3243 4” Wallpaper Stripper    20
3250 Blades for Mini Utility Knife, #3203  26
3251 Utility Blades for #3204, #3206, #3225  26
3251/01 Utility Blades for #3204, #3206, #3225  26
3254 Breakaway Blades for #3210   26
3255 Breakaway Blades for #3209   26
3262 18mm Breakaway Blade Dispenser w/10 Blades 26
3270 Razor Blades - Single Edge (10 per card)  27
3271 Razor Blades - Single Edge, 10/5 packs/Dispenser Box 27
3271/0C Razor Blades - Single Edge, 5 Blades per Card  27
3272 Razor Blades - Single Edge, 100 Blades/Box  27
3272/BB Razor Blades - 100 Blades in Plastic Dispenser Box 27
3273 Wallpaper Stripper Blades for #3241  20
3274 3” Blades for 3241    20
3275 Razor Blades - 10 Pack in Safety Dispenser  27
3277 Blades for #3243    20
3304 Sanding Sponge (coarse-medium) - 3” x 5”  18

ITEM #   TOOL DESCRIPTION   PAGE #
3305 Sanding Sponge (fine-medium) - 3” x 5”  18
3318 Sandpaper Holder-Plastic/Rubber Pad  18
3319 Sandpaper Holder-Metal/Rubber Pad  18
3329 DRAGONSKIN® Holder-Metal   18
3331 DRAGONSKIN® Sheet - 4-1/4” X 5”  18
3332 Steel Wool     19
3915 File for Scraper Blades    14
3930 Paint Can Hook    15
3931 Paint Can Swivel Hook    15
3961 Plastic Drop Cloth, 1.0 mil., 9’ x 12’  15
3962 Plastic Drop Cloth, 2 mil., 9’ x 12’   15
3984 Professional Dripless Skeleton Caulk Gun  12
3984/OI Industrial Caulk Gun    12
3985 Caulking Gun, 1/10 gal.    12
3986 Skeleton Gun    12
3987 Skeleton Caulk Gun, 1 Quart   12
3988 Revolving Barrel Caulking Gun   12
4035 Paint Can Opener    14
4035/BK Paint Can Opener    14
4036 5 Gal. Pail Opener    14
4040 1-5 Gallon Paint Mixer    13
4041 Mud Mixer, Heavy Duty    35
4042 Paint (Drill) Mixer    13
4043 5 Gallon Heavy Duty Mixer   13
4044 Dual Purpose Window Tool   11
4045 Utility Patcher    31
4046 WINDO-ZIPPER® Window Opener   14
4047 24” Trim Guard    15
4048 9-1/2” Trim Guard     15
4049 18” Dual Trim Guard    15
4050 Scrape ‘n Pry Bar - 1-3/4” x 9-5/8”   15
4051 Scrape ‘n Pry Bar - 1-1/16” x 8-3/8”  15
4052 Caulk Devil Smoother & Remover   13
4053 12” Trim Guard    15
4058 Brush & Roller Cleaner    14
4060 10-1/4” Shoe Handle Wire Brush   13
4062 14” Wire Brush w/Scraper   13
4064 11-1/2” Wire Brush w/Scraper   13
4065 1 Gallon SPEED DEMON® Paint Mixer  13
4066 5 Gallon SPEED DEMON® Paint Mixer  13
4101 1-1/4” Stiff Scraper    4
4102 1-1/4” Flex Spackling Knife   4
4103 1-1/2” Stiff Scraper    4
4104 1-1/2” Flex Spackling Knife   4
4105 2” Stiff Putty Knife    4
4106 2” Flex Spackling Knife    4
4109 3” Stiff Spackling Knife   4
4110 3” Flex Spackling Knife    4 
4113 4” Stiff All Surface Scraper   4
4120 6” Flex Drywall Taping Knife   4
4131 1-1/4” Putty Chisel    4
4151 3” Burn Off Knife    4
4153 3” Burn Off Knife - Bent Blade   4
4161 6 IN 1 TOOL     4
4201 1-1/4” Stiff Scraper    5

1 -800 -4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                         WWW.REDDEVIL .COM39



1-800-4A-DEV IL  (1 -800 -423 -3845)  TOOLS                              WWW.REDDEVIL .COM

ITEM #   TOOL DESCRIPTION   PAGE #
4202 1-1/4” Flex Spackling Knife   5
4203 1-1/2” Stiff Scraper    5
4204 1-1/2” Flex Spackling Knife   5
4205 2” Stiff Scraper    5
4206 2” Flex Spackling Knife    5
4209 3” Stiff Wall Scraper    5
4210 3” Flex Spackling Knife    5
4213 4” Stiff All Surface Scraper   5
4214 4” Flex Joint Compound Spreader   5
4216 5” Flex Drywall Taping Knife   5
4218 6” Flex Drywall Taping Knife   5
4231 1-1/4” Putty Chisel, Labeled   5
4239 3” Chisel Wall Scraper, Labeled   5
4243 1-1/4” Bent Putty Knife   5
4251 ZIP-A-WAY 6-in-1 Tool    5
4260 Brush & Roller Cleaner    5
4531 TUF-KUT™ Scissors    22
4608 2 1/2” All Purpose Flooring knife -Cushion Handle 32
4701 1-1/4” Putty Knife    6
4704 3” Wall Scraper    6
4711 1-1/2” Plastic Putty Knife   6
4712 2” Plastic Putty Knife    6
4713 3” Plastic Putty Knife    6
4714 4” Plastic Putty Knife    6
4716 6-in-1 Plastic Combo Wall Smoother  21
4717 Plastic Smoother    21
4718 3 Piece Flex Plastic Putty Knives   6
4719 Wallcovering Smoother, Plastic    21
4720 3/32” V-Notch Plastic Adhesive Spreader  30
4721 1/8” V-Notch Plastic Adhesive Spreader  30
4722 3/16” V-Notch Plastic Adhesive Spreader  30
4723 1/4” V-Notch Plastic Adhesive Spreader  30
4726 6” Plastic Putty Knife    6
4728 8” Plastic Putty Knife    6
4730 10” Plastic Putty Knife    6
4823 1-1/2” Stiff Putty Knife   7
4824 1-1/2” Flex Putty Knife    7
4829 3” Stiff Wall Scraper    7
4830 3” Flex Wall Scraper    7
4831/A7 3” Notched Mastic Adhesive Spreader  30
4834 4” Flex Taping Knife    7
4838 6” Taping Knife    7
4840 10” Broad Knife    7
4861 Painter’s 5-in-1 Tool    7
4907 Wallpaper Hanging Kit    23
4908 Vinyl Wallcovering Kit    23
4910 Seam Roller    21
4920 Wallpaper Shears    22
4927 12” Wallpaper Smoothing Brush   22
4928 12” Vinyl Covering Smoothing Brush  22
4929 6” Wallpaper Pasting Brush   22
4930 Water Box for Pre-pasted Wallcovering  23
4932 Mini Border Water Tray    23
6203EZ 1.5” Stiff Knife Professional Series   2
6204EZ 1.5” Flex Knife Professional Series    2

Product Number Index -Tools
ITEM #   TOOL DESCRIPTION   PAGE #
6209EZ 3” Stiff Knife Professional Series    2
6210EZ 3” Flex Knife Professional Series    2
6213EZ 4” Stiff Knife Professional Series   2
6214EZ 4” Flex Knife Professional Series   2
6216EZ 5” Flex Knife Professional Series   2
6218EZ 6” Flex Knife Professional Series   2
6251EZ 7-In-1 Tool Professional Series   3
6291 11 in 1 Super Scraper    3
6292 9-in-1 Painter’s Tool    3
8002 #2 Wedge, Box of 36     33
8004 #4 Wedge, Box of 36    33
8005 #5 Wedge, Box of 36    33
8010 #10 Wedge, Box of 24    33
8015 #15 Wedge, Box of 12    33
8060 #5 Wedge Blister (#8005)   33
8061 #10 Wedge Blister (#8010)   33
8062 # 5 & #10 Wedge Assortment   33

40


